Your entree includes soup of the day, a basket of
homemade breads, mashed potatoes and seasonal vegetables.

STARTERS

Today’s Soup

Golden Cauliflower Custard
Poached garlic and parmesan crisp

Charcuterie Plate
Country pate, smoked duck, artisan salami, Serrano ham,
tarragon pickles, rustic bread

Roasted Beet Salad

Organic lettuce, apples, candied walnuts,
Oregon blue cheese, cider-walnut vinaigrette

Warm Brussels Sprout Salad
Pancetta, goat cheese, toasted hazelnuts,
pomegranate, white balsamic dressing

Winter Greens
Kale, spinach, baby frisee, pears, caramelized butternut squash,
toasted pumpkin seeds, lemon-pepper vinaigrette

Market Salad

Please ask your server what our chefs
have created from Idaho’s Bounty today

5.00/8.00

10.00

15.00

11.00

10.00

10.00

MP



ENTREES

Acorn Squash
Filled with farro and barley risotto, sautéed spinach

Organic Rotisserie Chicken
Basque cornbread dressing, pan gravy

Brass Ranch Meatloaf
Buffalo, lamb, apple wood smoked bacon, hunter’s sauce

Grilled Steelhead Trout

Sautéed greens, caper-dill brown butter

Wagyu Beef Pot Roast
Beer and ancho braised, roasted root vegetables

Pancetta Wrapped Snake River Sturgeon
Forest mushroom, leek and huckleberry ragout

Grilled New York Steak

Caramelized onions, portobello mushrooms, gorgonzola cream

Rocky Mountain Lamb Chops

Romesco sauce

SIDES
Sautéed Spinach

Almonds, onion, golden raisins

Macaroni and Cheese
Three cheeses, bread crumb gratin

Baked Organic Idaho Potato

Sour cream, bacon, chives, herb butter

Desserts

Warm Caramelized Apple Crisp

cinnamon ice cream
8.00

Triple Dark Chocolate Layer Cake

22.00

24.00

27.00

27.00

28.00

28.00

29.00

32.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

chocolate mousse and ganache, whipped cream, berries

71.00
Sticky Toffee Pudding

warm date cake, toffee sauce, vanilla bean ice cream

8.00

Chocolate Fondue for Two

Belgian chocolate, almond biscotti, pound cake, strawberries

18.00

Toni’s Ice Cream Sundae

homemade cookie
7.00

18% Gratuity added to parties of 8 or more



