TRAIL CREEK CABIN

A SUN VALLEY TRADITION SINCE 1937



Your entree includes soup of the day, a basket of homemade breads, mashed potatoes and seasonal vegetables.

STARTERS

Today's Soup	5.00/8.00
Golden Cauliflower Custard Poached garlic and parmesan crisp	10.00
Charcuterie Plate Country pate, smoked duck, artisan salami, Serrano ham, tarragon pickles, rustic bread	15.00
Roasted Beet Salad Organic lettuce, apples, candied walnuts, Oregon blue cheese, cider-walnut vinaigrette	11.00
Warm Brussels Sprout Salad Pancetta, goat cheese, toasted hazelnuts, pomegranate, white balsamic dressing	10.00
Winter Greens Kale, spinach, baby frisee, pears, caramelized butternut squash, toasted pumpkin seeds, lemon-pepper vinaigrette	10.00

Market Salad MP

Please ask your server what our chefs have created from Idaho's Bounty today

ENTREES

Acorn Squash Filled with farro and barley risotto, sautéed spinach	22.00	
Organic Rotisserie Chicken Basque cornbread dressing, pan gravy	24.00	
Brass Ranch Meatloaf Buffalo, lamb, apple wood smoked bacon, hunter's sauce	27.00	
Grilled Steelhead Trout Sautéed greens, caper-dill brown butter	27.00	
Wagyu Beef Pot Roast Beer and ancho braised, roasted root vegetables	28.00	
Pancetta Wrapped Snake River Sturgeon Forest mushroom, leek and huckleberry ragout	28.00	
Grilled New York Steak Caramelized onions, portobello mushrooms, gorgonzola cream	29.00	
Rocky Mountain Lamb Chops Romesco sauce	32.00	
SIDES		
Sautéed Spinach Almonds, onion, golden raisins	5.00	
Macaroni and Cheese Three cheeses, bread crumb gratin	5.00	
Baked Organic Idaho Potato Sour cream, bacon, chives, herb butter	6.00	

Desserts

Warm Caramelized Apple Crisp

cinnamon ice cream 8.00

Triple Dark Chocolate Layer Cake

chocolate mousse and ganache, whipped cream, berries 7.00

Sticky Toffee Pudding

warm date cake, toffee sauce, vanilla bean ice cream 8.00

Chocolate Fondue for Two

Belgian chocolate, almond biscotti, pound cake, strawberries 18.00

Toni's Ice Cream Sundae

homemade cookie 7.00

18% Gratuity added to parties of 8 or more